Global Change Master Directory (GCMD) Keyword Reviewers
	Name
	Organization
	Email
	Keyword Expertise Area

	Don Wylie
	University of Wisconsin Madison
	don.wylie@ssec.wisc.edu 
	Atmosphere

	William B. Rossow
	NASA Goddard Institute for Space Studies
	wbrossow@ccny.cuny.edu 
	Atmosphere/Spectral/ Engineering

	Gao Chen
	NASA Langley Airborne Science Program
	gao.chen@nasa.gov 
	Atmosphere

	[bookmark: _GoBack]David Toll
	NASA GSFC Terrestrial Hydrosphere Branch
	david.l.toll@nasa.gov 
	Terrestrial Hydrosphere

	Ed Engman
	NASA GSFC Terrestrial Hydrosphere Branch
	ljrete@msn.com 
	Terrestrial Hydrosphere

	USGS CSAS Team
	USGS CSAS
	csas@usgs.gov 
	Biosphere/Biological Classification

	NASA Land-Cover/Land-Use Change Program Team
	NASA Land-Cover/Land-Use Change Program
	ggutman@nasa.gov 
	Biosphere/Land Surface

	Patricia Johnson
	USGS
	apjohnson@usgs.gov 
	Land Surface/Solid Earth

	Carey Noll
	NASA Crustal Dynamics Data Information System (CDDIS) Center
	carey.e.noll@nasa.gov 
	Solid Earth


	Mark Parsons
	Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute
	cparsom3@rpi.edu
	Cryosphere

	Deann Miller
	NSIDC
	deann.miller@nsidc.org 
	Cryosphere

	Dave Connell
	Australian Antarctic Data Centre
	Dave.Connell@aad.gov.au 
	Cryosphere

	John Maurer
	Pacific Islands Ocean Observing System
	jmaurer@hawaii.edu 
	Oceans

	Steve Diggs
	CLIVAR & Carbon Hydrographic Data Office
	sdiggs@gmail.com 
	Oceans

	Gene Major
	NASA/GSFC
	eugene.r.major@nasa.gov
	Climate Indicators/Paleoclimate

	Merlie Hansen
	Socioeconomic Data and Applications Center
	mhansen@ciesin.columbia.edu 
	Human Dimensions





